

CONSTRUCTION COST SUMMARY  
CHANGE ORDERS NO. 1 - 2  
ATTACHMENT 2

**PROJECT:** Student Support Center, Site Accessibility Improvements  
**ARCHITECT:** Warren Consulting Engineers, Inc.  
**CONTRACTOR:** TJR Resources, Inc.  
**CONTRACT AMOUNT:** \$247,780.00

ARCHITECT-INITIATED OR REQUESTED							EXISTING CONDITIONS	DISTRICT REQUESTED	
	Architectural	Electrical	Mechanical	Structural	Civil	Code		Additions	Credits
BUILDING	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,272.00	0.00
SITE	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	11,351.39	0.00
SITE AND BUILDING	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	12,623.39	0.00
<b>TOTALS</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>						<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$12,623.39</b>	

**SUMMARY:**

Original Contract Amount:	\$247,780.00		Contract completion date:
			July 20, 2018
Net Change Orders Architect-Requested	0.00	0.00% addition to the contract amount	
Net Change Orders Existing Conditions	0.00	0.00% addition to the contract amount	Time extension:
Net Change Orders District Requested	<u>12,623.39</u>	5.09% addition to the contract amount	35 days
Total Change Orders 1 - 2	12,623.39	5.09% addition to the contract amount	
			August 24, 2018
Total Current Contract Amount	<u><u>\$260,403.39</u></u>		